How would you like your coffee?
Coffee Lab

We have hand selected the best beans and greatest blends from around the world. Our passion for coffee has led us
to the most enriching coffee experience possible. This incomparable combination is brought to life by award winning
Baristas across the globe.

Our beverage signature brews are prepared to order

Hot Coffee...

Chemex “Pure and Smooth” Serving two guests 11.5
This brewing method extracts the finest flavour and body from single origin beans.
The coffee simply runs through the filter and gives you a pure and smooth taste which can’t be compared.

Syphon “Extraordinary Concentration” per cup 5.8
The true craftsmanship effect awakens with the syphon. This method combines full emersion

and high temperature to produce the most stimulating coffee. Time spent brewing

in this machine will result in extraordinary tastes and concentration.

te=

Cold Coffee...

Kyoto “Flawless and Strong" Per cup 5.8
This process of cold brewing coffee has been around for centuries and offers a unique taste.
The filtration system is extremely delicate and produces a flawless and strong taste.

=T

23.11.2014 GLL Menu 210X150.indd 2-3 11/23/14 4:01 PM



HOT

Espresso

Double espresso

Classic Coffee

Espresso macchiato

Cappuccino
Café latte
Turkish coffee
Americano
Café mocha

CoLD

Iced mocha
Iced latte

we will be more than willing to adjust our menu in order for you to enjoy an allergy free dining experience with us.

23.11.2014 GLL Menu 210X150.indd  4-5

The above selection is available decaffeinated

Dear guest, we kindly request you to advise us if you are allergic to any of the menu items and

All prices are in Bahraini Dinars and subject to 10% service charge, 5% Tourism levy and 10% VAT.

Frappuccino and More

Cappuccino freddo
cappuccino with frothed milk

Caramel

coffee, caramel flan, milk, and whipped cream
Espresso tiramisu

espresso, vanilla, cream and sponge fingers with cocoa
Hazelnut

coffee, toffee nut, milk, hazelnut and whipped cream
Mocha

coffee, espresso, cocoa, and whipped cream

Orange and liquid fudge

mini marshmallow and whipped cream

Red velvet
coffee, espresso, buttermilk, cocoa, and whipped cream

Vanilla
coffee, milk, vanilla and whipped cream

Hot and Cold Chocolate

mint, orange, hazelnut, caramel, irish, cookie and cream

Dear guest, we kindly request you to advise us if you are allergic to any of the menu items and

we will be more than willing to adjust our menu in order for you to enjoy an allergy free dining experience with us.

All prices are in Bahraini Dinars and subject to 10% service charge, 5% Tourism levy and 10% VAT.

3.8

3.8

3.8
3.8
4.5
3.8

3.8

3.8

11/23/14 4:01 PM



Iced Tea

black, green or peach tea 3.7
chai tea with cold milk 3.7
very berry hibiscus tea 3.7

Tea Selection

Black tea

brilliant breakfast 3.7
the original earl grey 3.7
apple pie and vanilla 3.7
Green tea

jasmine 3.7
moroccan mint 3.7
sencha green 3.7

Herbal infusion

pure chamomile flowers 3.7
pure peppermint 3.7
natural rosehip with hibiscus 3.7

Dear guest, we kindly request you to advise us if you are allergic to any of the menu items and
we will be more than willing to adjust our menu in order for you to enjoy an allergy free dining experience with us.

All prices are in Bahraini Dinars and subject to 10% service charge, 5% Tourism levy and 10% VAT.

23.11.2014 GLL Menu 210X150.indd  6-7 11/23/14 4:01 PM



Cocktails Zero 0% Alcohol

The zero % cocktails where constructed and designed by renowned mixologists,
offering the best possible depth in flavour

Designed to Refresh and Unwind

Mint fresca
mint, lemon, orange

Sunny days

green apple, elderflower, soda water

Strawberry sensation
strawberry, apple, pineapple, lemonade

Sangria

grape, cranberry, grenadine, orange, ginger ale
Rose lemonade

rose water, lemon, sugar

Made from Fruit and Vegetable
The defender

pomegranate, pineapple, grapefruit, carrot

Red booster

beetroot, carrot, ginger

Tomato smash
tomato, celery, lemon, chili

Dear guest, we kindly request you to advise us if you are allergic to any of the menu items and
we will be more than willing to adjust our menu in order for you to enjoy an allergy free dining experience with us.

All prices are in Bahraini Dinars and subject to 10% service charge, 5% Tourism levy and 10% VAT.

23.11.2014 GLL Menu 210X150.indd 8-9

3.8
3.8
3.8

3.8

3.8
3.8

3.8

Health Choice - Designed with Nutrition in Mind

Antioxidant
blueberry, kiwi, honey, strawberry, mint

Detox
carrots, celery, cucumber, beetroot, apple, lemon

The cure
carrot, pomegranate, soy milk, honey

Fruits and Yoghurt Based Beverages Smooth and Creamy
Very berry

mixed berries, banana, soy milk

Mango treat
mango, orange, banana, yoghurt

Opal café

coffee, vanilla, coconut, yoghurt

Fresh juices
orange, pineapple, grapefruit, watermelon, sweet melon, carrot

Chilled juices

apple, orange, pineapple, grapefruit, mango, cranberry, grape, tomato

Dear guest, we kindly request you to advise us if you are allergic to any of the menu items and
we will be more than willing to adjust our menu in order for you to enjoy an allergy free dining experience with us.

All prices are in Bahraini Dinars and subject to 10% service charge, 5% Tourism levy and 10% VAT.

4.5

4.5

4.1
4.1
4.1
3.8

2.6

11/23/14 4:01 PM



Energy Drinks H20

Still water

red bull, red bull sugar free 4.8 aqua panna small 2.9
aqua panna large 3.8
. local mineral water small 1.3
SOft Drlnks local mineral water large 2.6
pepsi, diet pepsi 3.2
7up, diet 7up 3.2
mirinda 3-2 Sparkling water
ginger ale, tonic water 3.2 .
san pellegrino small 2.9
san pellegrino large 3.8

Morning Flavours

Served from 12.00pm — g.0opm

start your day of with a cup of freshly brewed coffee
or tea and hand crafted morning pastries from our gallery lounge counter

Dear guest, we kindly request you to advise us if you are allergic to any of the menu items and

Dear guest, we kindly request you to advise us if you are allergic to any of the menu items and
we will be more than willing to adjust our menu in order for you to enjoy an allergy free dining experience with us.

we will be more than willing to adjust our menu in order for you to enjoy an allergy free dining experience with us.

All prices are in Bahraini Dinars and subject to 10% service charge, 5% Tourism levy and 10% VAT. All prices are in Bahraini Dinars and subject to 10% service charge, 5% Tourism levy and 10% VAT.

23.11.2014 GLL Menu 210X150.indd  10-11 11/23/14 4:01 PM



Alcoholic Beverages

Cocktails
Hand crafted and designed by our renowned mixologists,
offering the best depth in flavours
Sweet Display

Hibiscus flower - prosecco, triple sec, hibiscus flower 5.2

Select bakery and patisserie items from our display counter that Orchard martini - vodka, cartron pomme verte, apple juice, lemon, honey syrup 5.2
shows the craftsmanship and passion of our chefs with an array of The exclusive - cognac, apricot brandy, créme de cacoa, lemon, orange marmalade 5.2
seasonal sweet and savory delights served from Long island iced tea - vodka, gin, rum, tequila, triple sec, lemon, sugar 5.2
12.00pm'21.00pm Georgia mintjlulep - whisjky, mint, powdered sugar, bitter | | 4.5

Red rotana - gin, campari, watermelon, lemon, sugar, sparkling wine 4.5

Galleria margarita - tequila, triple sec, lime, syrup 5.2

Berry sour - gin, créeme de framboise, lemon, honey syrup, mixed berries 4.5

Bloody mary - vodka, tomato, lemon, spice 4.5

Mojito passion - dark rum, lime, mint, passion fruit 4.5

Dear guest, we kindly request you to advise us if you are allergic to any of the menu items and Dear guest, we kindly request you to advise us if you are allergic to any of the menu items and
we will be more than willing to adjust our menu in order for you to enjoy an allergy free dining experience with us. we will be more than willing to adjust our menu in order for you to enjoy an allergy free dining experience with us.

All prices are in Bahraini Dinars and subject to 10% service charge, 5% Tourism levy and 10% VAT. All prices are in Bahraini Dinars and subject to 10% service charge, 5% Tourism levy and 10% VAT.

23.11.2014 GLL Menu 210X150.indd 16-17 11/23/14 4:01 PM



Beers

Corona
Peroni
Amstel light

Heineken

Regular Spirits
Jack Daniel’s
Johnnie Walker red label
Gordon'’s gin

Smirnoff red
Bacardi White

Premium Spirits
Glenlivet 15 years
Grey Goose
Johnnie Walker black label 12 years

Tanqueray #10

Dear guest, we kindly request you to advise us if you are allergic to any of the menu items and

we will be more than willing to adjust our menu in order for you to enjoy an allergy free dining experience with us.

All prices are in Bahraini Dinars and subject to 10% service charge, 5% Tourism levy and 10% VAT.

23.11.2014 GLL Menu 210X150.indd 18-19

5.9
5.9
5.2
5.2

6.5
4.5
4.5

4.5

8.9
8.9
8.9
5.8

Wines
if you like BUBBLES...

Moét and Chandon, brut imperial, France
Charles de Laroche, rosé, France

Jean Louis, cuvée brut, France

Voga, prosecco brut, ltaly

Obikwa, Brut

if you like PINOT GRIGIO...
Fetzer, pinot grigio, USA

Jacobs creek, Australia

Botter, pinot grigio, Italy

Dear guest, we kindly request you to advise us if you are allergic to any of the menu items and

we will be more than willing to adjust our menu in order for you to enjoy an allergy free dining experience with us.

All prices are in Bahraini Dinars and subject to 10% service charge, 5% Tourism levy and 10% VAT.

4.9
4.9
4.2

4.9
4.9

160.0
115.0
22.9
21.0
21.0

22.9
24.2
35.8

11/23/14 4:01 PM



if you like CHARDONNALY...

Fetzer, USA
Jacobs creek, Australia
Moreau et Fils Terret, chardonnay, France

if you like SAUVIGNON BLANC...

Jacobs creek, Australia

Dear guest, we kindly request you to advise us if you are allergic to any of the menu items and
we will be more than willing to adjust our menu in order for you to enjoy an allergy free dining experience with us.

!

5.2
5.2

5.2

All prices are in Bahraini Dinars and subject to 10% service charge, 5% Tourism levy and 10% VAT.

23.11.2014 GLL Menu 210X150.indd 20-21

22.9
24.2
29.3

24.2

if you like to drink PINK...

Les Calandieres, France
Fetzer, white zinfandel, USA

if you like PINOT NOIR...

Jacobs creek, Australia
Woodbridge, pinot noir, USA
Macmurray, pinot noir, USA

Dear guest, we kindly request you to advise us if you are allergic to any of the menu items and

we will be more than willing to adjust our menu in order for you to enjoy an allergy free dining experience with us.

52
5.2

5.2

All prices are in Bahraini Dinars and subject to 10% service charge, 5% Tourism levy and 10% VAT.

24.2
22.9

24.2
29.3
40.8

11/23/14 4:01 PM



if you like ITALIAN REDS... !

Terre Cortesi, marche rosso 5.2
Montepulciano d’ Abruzzo
Ruffino, chianti classico, DOCG

if you like MALBEC OR CARMENERE...

Argento, malbec, Argentina

Vina Chocalan, carmenere, Chile

if you like SHIRAZ, MERLOT OR CABERNET...

Frontera, merlot, Chile 5.2
Jacobs creek, merlot, Australia 5.2
Jacobs creek , cabernet sauvignon , Australia 5.2
Fetzer, cabernet sauvignon, USA 5.2

Lindeman's Bin 50, shiraz, Australia

Dear guest, we kindly request you to advise us if you are allergic to any of the menu items and
we will be more than willing to adjust our menu in order for you to enjoy an allergy free dining experience with us.

All prices are in Bahraini Dinars and subject to 10% service charge, 5% Tourism levy and 10% VAT.

23.11.2014 GLL Menu 210X150.indd 22-23

22.9
26
33.1

30.6
35

22.9
24.2
24.2
22.9
39

11/23/14 4:01 PM



APPETIZERS, SOUPS & SALADS

Oriental mezze (N)

Hummus, moutabel, tabbouleh, fatoush, kibbeh, fatayer,

stuffed vine leaves with basket of Arabic bread

Smoked salmon

Avocado, herbed cream cheese, onion, lemon and capers

Caesar salad

Crisp romaine, herb croutons, creamy parmesan and garlic dressing
With sliced roasted chicken breast

With lemon garlic prawns

Lentil soup (V)

Traditional Arabic lentil soup with toasted pita crisps

Cream of mushroom soup

Porcini dust and herbed bread croutons

Minestrone (V)

Italian vegetable broth with pesto droplets

Buffalo mozzarella and tomato salad (V)

Rucola leaves, fresh basil, Balsamic reduction and extra virgin olive oil
Greek salad with spiced feta (V)

Za'atar-mint salad, marinated olives and pomegranate vinaigrette

SANDWICHES & BURGERS

Club sandwich

Sliced roasted chicken breast, turkey bacon, egg, tomato and lettuce on toasted bread
Angus beef burger

Certified Black Angus beef patty in a toasted bun, caramelized onions,

turkey bacon and melted Provolone cheese

Beyond vegan burger (V)

Plant based burger patty, toasted bun, tomato relish, avocado spread and lettuce

***All sandwiches and burgers are served with French fries and Southern style coleslaw

Dear guest, we kindly request you to advise us if you are allergic to any of the menu items and
we will be more than willing to adjust our menu in order for you to enjoy an allergy free dining experience with us.
All prices are in Bahraini Dinars and subject to 10% service charge, 5% Tourism levy and 10% VAT.

8.5

6.5
8.0
9.0
5.0

5-5

5.0

8.5

9-5

6.5

SPAGHETTI OR PENNE PASTA

Assorted seafood
Cherry tomato, extra virgin olive oil and fresh herbs
Chicken mushroom

Sliced chicken breast and mushroom in a rich cream sauce
Tomato sauce with Italian sweet basil (V)

DESSERTS

Traditional um Ali

Royal chocolate cake with mango coulis
Swiss nut pie with salted caramel ice cream
Berries cheese cake with raspberry relish

Seasonal fruit platter

Dear guest, we kindly request you to advise us if you are allergic to any of the menu items and
we will be more than willing to adjust our menu in order for you to enjoy an allergy free dining experience with us.
All prices are in Bahraini Dinars and subject to 10% service charge, 5% Tourism levy and 10% VAT.

10.5

5.0
55
55
55
5.0



	Page 2-
	Page 3-
	Page 4-
	Page 5-
	Page 6-
	Page 9-
	Page 10-
	Page 11-
	Page 12-



