How would you like your coffee?

Coffee Lab

We have hand selected the best beans and greatest blends from around the world. Our passion for coffee has led us to the most enriching coffee experience possible. This incomparable combination is brought to life by award winning Baristas across the globe.

Our beverage signature brews are prepared to order

Hot Coffee...



Chemex "Pure and Smooth" Serving two guests

11.5

This brewing method extracts the finest flavour and body from single origin beans.

The coffee simply runs through the filter and gives you a pure and smooth taste which can't be compared.

Syphon "Extraordinary Concentration" Per cup

5.8

The true craftsmanship effect awakens with the syphon. This method combines full emersion and high temperature to produce the most stimulating coffee. Time spent brewing in this machine will result in extraordinary tastes and concentration.



Cold Coffee...

5.8

Kyoto "Flawless and Strong" *Per cup*This process of cold brewing coffee has been around for centuries and offers a unique taste.

The filtration system is extremely delicate and produces a flawless and strong taste.

23.11.2014 GLL Menu 210X150.indd 2-3 11/23/14 4:01 PM

Classic Coffee

Espresso 2.4 Double espresso 3.6 Espresso macchiato 3.0 Cappuccino 3.6 Café latte 3.6 Turkish coffee 3.6 Americano 2.4 Café mocha 3.6

COLD

HOT

Iced mocha	3.6
Iced latte	3.6

The above selection is available decaffeinated

Dear guest, we kindly request you to advise us if you are allergic to any of the menu items and we will be more than willing to adjust our menu in order for you to enjoy an allergy free dining experience with us.

All prices are in Bahraini Dinars and subject to 10% service charge, 5% Tourism levy and 10% VAT.

Frappuccino and More

Cappuccino freddo	3.8
cappuccino with frothed milk	
Caramel	3.8
coffee, caramel flan, milk, and whipped cream	
Espresso tiramisu	3.8
espresso, vanilla, cream and sponge fingers with cocoa	
Hazelnut	3.8
coffee, toffee nut, milk, hazelnut and whipped cream	
Mocha	3.8
coffee, espresso, cocoa, and whipped cream	
Orange and liquid fudge	4.5
mini marshmallow and whipped cream	
Red velvet	3.8
coffee, espresso, buttermilk, cocoa, and whipped cream	
Vanilla	3.8
coffee, milk, vanilla and whipped cream	
Hot and Cold Chocolate	
mint, orange, hazelnut, caramel, irish, cookie and cream	3.8

Dear guest, we kindly request you to advise us if you are allergic to any of the menu items and we will be more than willing to adjust our menu in order for you to enjoy an allergy free dining experience with us.

All prices are in Bahraini Dinars and subject to 10% service charge, 5% Tourism levy and 10% VAT.

23.11.2014 GLL Menu 210X150.indd 4-5

Iced Tea

black, green or peach tea	3.
chai tea with cold milk	3.
very berry hibiscus tea	3.
Tea Selection	
Black tea	
brilliant breakfast	3.
the original earl grey	3.
apple pie and vanilla	3.
Green tea	
jasmine	3.
moroccan mint	3.
sencha green	3.
Herbal infusion	
pure chamomile flowers	3.
pure peppermint	3.
natural rosehip with hibiscus	3.

Dear guest, we kindly request you to advise us if you are allergic to any of the menu items and we will be more than willing to adjust our menu in order for you to enjoy an allergy free dining experience with us.

All prices are in Bahraini Dinars and subject to 10% service charge, 5% Tourism levy and 10% VAT.

23.11.2014 GLL Menu 210X150.indd 6-7

Cocktails Zero o% Alcohol

The zero % cocktails where constructed and designed by renowned mixologists, offering the best possible depth in flavour

Designed to Refresh and Unwind

Mint fresca mint, lemon, orange	3.8
Sunny days green apple, elderflower, soda water	3.8
Strawberry sensation strawberry, apple, pineapple, lemonade	3.8
Sangria grape, cranberry, grenadine, orange, ginger ale	3.8
Rose lemonade rose water, lemon, sugar	3.8
Made from Fruit and Vegetable	
The defender pomegranate, pineapple, grapefruit, carrot	3.8
Red booster beetroot, carrot, ginger	3.8
Tomato smash tomato, celery, lemon, chili	3.8

Dear guest, we kindly request you to advise us if you are allergic to any of the menu items and we will be more than willing to adjust our menu in order for you to enjoy an allergy free dining experience with us.

All prices are in Bahraini Dinars and subject to 10% service charge, 5% Tourism levy and 10% VAT.

Health Choice - Designed with Nutrition in Mind

untioxidant Jueberry, kiwi, honey, strawberry, mint	4.5
Petox arrots, celery, cucumber, beetroot, apple, lemon	4.5
he cure arrot, pomegranate, soy milk, honey	4.5
Fruits and Yoghurt Based Beverages Smooth and Creamy	
'ery berry nixed berries, banana, soy milk	4.1
lango treat lango, orange, banana, yoghurt	4.1
Ppal café Offee, vanilla, coconut, yoghurt	4.1
resh juices range, pineapple, grapefruit, watermelon, sweet melon, carrot	3.8
hilled juices ople, orange, pineapple, grapefruit, mango, cranberry, grape, tomato	2.6

Dear guest, we kindly request you to advise us if you are allergic to any of the menu items and we will be more than willing to adjust our menu in order for you to enjoy an allergy free dining experience with us.

All prices are in Bahraini Dinars and subject to 10% service charge, 5% Tourism levy and 10% VAT.

23.11.2014 GLL Menu 210X150.indd 8-9 11/23/14 4:01 PM

Energy Drinks H₂O Still water 4.8 2.9 red bull, red bull sugar free aqua panna small 3.8 aqua panna large 1.3 local mineral water small **Soft Drinks** local mineral water large 2.6 3.2 pepsi, diet pepsi 3.2 7up, diet 7up mirinda Sparkling water ginger ale, tonic water san pellegrino small 2.9 3.8 san pellegrino large

Morning Flavours

Served from 12.00pm – 9.00pm

start your day of with a cup of freshly brewed coffee or tea and hand crafted morning pastries from our gallery lounge counter

Dear guest, we kindly request you to advise us if you are allergic to any of the menu items and we will be more than willing to adjust our menu in order for you to enjoy an allergy free dining experience with us.

All prices are in Bahraini Dinars and subject to 10% service charge, 5% Tourism levy and 10% VAT.

Dear guest, we kindly request you to advise us if you are allergic to any of the menu items and we will be more than willing to adjust our menu in order for you to enjoy an allergy free dining experience with us.

All prices are in Bahraini Dinars and subject to 10% service charge, 5% Tourism levy and 10% VAT.

23.11.2014 GLL Menu 210X150.indd 10-11 11/23/14 4:01 PM

Sweet Display

Select bakery and patisserie items from our display counter that shows the craftsmanship and passion of our chefs with an array of seasonal sweet and savory delights served from

12.00pm-21.00pm

Dear guest, we kindly request you to advise us if you are allergic to any of the menu items and we will be more than willing to adjust our menu in order for you to enjoy an allergy free dining experience with us.

All prices are in Bahraini Dinars and subject to 10% service charge, 5% Tourism levy and 10% VAT.

Alcoholic Beverages

Cocktails

Hand crafted and designed by our renowned mixologists, offering the best depth in flavours

ibiscus flower - prosecco, triple sec, hibiscus flower	5.2
rchard martini - vodka, cartron pomme verte, apple juice, lemon, honey syrup	5.2
he exclusive - cognac, apricot brandy, crème de cacoa, lemon, orange marmalade	5.2
ong island iced tea - vodka, gin, rum, tequila, triple sec, lemon, sugar	5.2
eorgia mint julep - whisky, mint, powdered sugar, bitter	4.5
ed rotana - gin, campari, watermelon, lemon, sugar, sparkling wine	4.5
alleria margarita - tequila, triple sec, lime, syrup	5.2
erry sour - gin, crème de framboise, lemon, honey syrup, mixed berries	4.5
loody mary - vodka, tomato, lemon, spice	4.5
ojito passion - dark rum, lime, mint, passion fruit	4.5

Dear guest, we kindly request you to advise us if you are allergic to any of the menu items and we will be more than willing to adjust our menu in order for you to enjoy an allergy free dining experience with us.

All prices are in Bahraini Dinars and subject to 10% service charge, 5% Tourism levy and 10% VAT.

23.11.2014 GLL Menu 210X150.indd 16-17

Beers

Corona	5.9
Peroni	5.9
Amstel light	5.2
Heineken	5.2
Regular Spirits	
Jack Daniel's	6.5
Johnnie Walker red label	4.5
Gordon's gin	4.5
Smirnoff red	4.5
Bacardi White	4.5
Premium Spirits	
Glenlivet 15 years	8.9
Grey Goose	8.9
Johnnie Walker black label 12 years	8.9
Tanqueray #10	5.8

Wines

if you like BUBBLES	1	
Moët and Chandon, brut imperial, France		160.0
Charles de Laroche, rosé, France		115.0
Jean Louis, cuvée brut, France	4.9	22.9
Voga, prosecco brut, Italy	4.9	21.0
Obikwa, Brut	4.2	21.0
if you like PINOT GRIGIO		
Fetzer, pinot grigio, USA	4.9	22.9
Jacobs creek, Australia	4.9	24.2
Botter, pinot grigio, Italy		35.8

Dear guest, we kindly request you to advise us if you are allergic to any of the menu items and we will be more than willing to adjust our menu in order for you to enjoy an allergy free dining experience with us.

All prices are in Bahraini Dinars and subject to 10% service charge, 5% Tourism levy and 10% VAT.

Dear guest, we kindly request you to advise us if you are allergic to any of the menu items and we will be more than willing to adjust our menu in order for you to enjoy an allergy free dining experience with us.

All prices are in Bahraini Dinars and subject to 10% service charge, 5% Tourism levy and 10% VAT.

23.11.2014 GLL Menu 210X150.indd 18-19

if you like CHARDONNAY	•		if you like to drink PINK	Ī	
Fetzer , USA	5.2	22.9	Les Calandieres, France	5.2	24.2
Jacobs creek, Australia	5.2	24.2	Fetzer, white zinfandel, USA	5.2	22.9
Moreau et Fils Terret, chardonnay, France		29.3			
			if you like PINOT NOIR		
if you like SAUVIGNON BLANC			Jacobs creek, Australia	5.2	24.2
Jacobs creek, Australia	5.2	24.2	Woodbridge, pinot noir, USA		29.3
•			Macmurray, pinot noir, USA		40.8

Dear guest, we kindly request you to advise us if you are allergic to any of the menu items and we will be more than willing to adjust our menu in order for you to enjoy an allergy free dining experience with us.

All prices are in Bahraini Dinars and subject to 10% service charge, 5% Tourism levy and 10% VAT.

Dear guest, we kindly request you to advise us if you are allergic to any of the menu items and we will be more than willing to adjust our menu in order for you to enjoy an allergy free dining experience with us.

All prices are in Bahraini Dinars and subject to 10% service charge, 5% Tourism levy and 10% VAT.

23.11.2014 GLL Menu 210X150.indd 20-21

if you like ITALIAN REDS	1	
Terre Cortesi, marche rosso	5.2	22.9
Montepulciano d' Abruzzo		26
Ruffino, chianti classico, DOCG		33.1
if you like MALBEC OR CARMENERE		
Argento, malbec, Argentina		30.6
Vina Chocalan, carmenere, Chile		35
if you like SHIRAZ, MERLOT OR CABERNET		
Frontera, merlot, Chile	5.2	22.9
Jacobs creek, merlot, Australia	5.2	24.2
Jacobs creek , cabernet sauvignon , Australia	5.2	24.2
Fetzer, cabernet sauvignon, USA	5.2	22.9
Lindeman's Bin 50, shiraz, Australia		39

Dear guest, we kindly request you to advise us if you are allergic to any of the menu items and we will be more than willing to adjust our menu in order for you to enjoy an allergy free dining experience with us.

All prices are in Bahraini Dinars and subject to 10% service charge, 5% Tourism levy and 10% VAT.

23.11.2014 GLL Menu 210X150.indd 22-23

APPETIZERS, SOUPS & SALADS

Oriental mezze (N)	8.5
Hummus, moutabel, tabbouleh, fatoush, kibbeh, fatayer,	5.5
stuffed vine leaves with basket of Arabic bread	
Smoked salmon	9.0
Avocado, herbed cream cheese, onion, lemon and capers	_
Caesar salad	6.5
Crisp romaine, herb croutons, creamy parmesan and garlic dressing	
With sliced roasted chicken breast	8.0
With lemon garlic prawns	9.0
Lentil soup (V)	5.0
Traditional Arabic lentil soup with toasted pita crisps	
Cream of mushroom soup	5-5
Porcini dust and herbed bread croutons	
Minestrone (V)	5.0
Italian vegetable broth with pesto droplets	
Buffalo mozzarella and tomato salad (V)	8.0
Rucola leaves, fresh basil, Balsamic reduction and extra virgin olive oil	
Greek salad with spiced feta (V)	8.0
Za'atar-mint salad, marinated olives and pomegranate vinaigrette	
SANDWICHES & BURGERS	
Club sandwich	8.5
Sliced roasted chicken breast, turkey bacon, egg, tomato and lettuce on toasted bread	
Angus beef burger	9-5
Certified Black Angus beef patty in a toasted bun, caramelized onions,	
turkey bacon and melted Provolone cheese	
Beyond vegan burger (V)	6.5

SPAGHETTI OR PENNE PASTA

Assorted seafood	10.5
Cherry tomato, extra virgin olive oil and fresh herbs	
Chicken mushroom	8.0
Sliced chicken breast and mushroom in a rich cream sauce Tomato sauce with Italian sweet basil (V)	7.0
DESSERTS	
Traditional um Ali	5.0
Royal chocolate cake with mango coulis	5-5
Swiss nut pie with salted caramel ice cream	5.5
Berries cheese cake with raspberry relish	5.5
Seasonal fruit platter	5.0

***All sandwiches and burgers are served with French fries and Southern style coleslaw

Plant based burger patty, toasted bun, tomato relish, avocado spread and lettuce

